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Skopje_Open_2022
Skopje, 19. - 20.11.2022

3 FINA мажи

Мажи/M, 10 godina i mlađi - 10 од 18 дисциплини
100m Сл 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50м Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Сл 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  Slavisa Mitic 12 S. Nikola, NI 790 3 34.82 (1:17.92) 31.37 (1:21.84) 1:15.08
2.  Kosta Jelic 13 S. Nikola, NI 775 3 (1:20.00) 31.89 (1:18.32) 34.22 6:04.63
3.  D. Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 599 3 (1:18.00) 38.67 (1:29.24)* 33.75 1:22.98
4.  Nik Shelna 12 Te Stela SA, TI 552 3 1:20.03 39.08 (1:35.21) 34.80

5.  Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 496 3 1:21.97 40.88 36.14 (44.85)
6.  Riad Lala 12 Te Stela SA, TI 473 3 46.70 1:30.86 (1:34.11) 39.83
7.  M. Jovanovikj 12 Aqua P. AMS, SK 447 3 1:24.36 (45.89) 35.55 44.67
8.  A. Mladenovski 13 Macedonia, MKD 423 3 1:23.95 44.42 38.22 (47.52)

Eros Bakiu 13 Step, PR 423 3 1:28.24 43.47 37.21 (1:40.61) (44.20)
10.  Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 410 3 1:26.16 44.31 38.38

Мажи/M, 11 - 12 godina - 16 од 18 дисциплини
100m Сл 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50м Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Сл 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  N. Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 957 3 1:04.90 (1:14.21) 29.48 (1:14.14) 32.17

2.  Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 889 3 (2:46.07) (2:40.01) 33.50 (1:15.05) 30.52 (1:15.25) 32.13 (1:15.77)
3.  Arber Hysaj 11 Vllaznia, SH 802 3 1:08.35 (44.05) (2:55.07) 36.23 (1:22.44) 30.43
4.  M. Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 794 3 1:09.77 (42.56) 35.74 (1:25.03) 30.49 (1:21.73)
5.  Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 766 3 1:14.41 11:14.76 5:30.17 (1:30.46)

6.  R. Ostrosi 10 Ferizaj, FE 740 3 1:11.95 2:56.00 (1:20.59) 31.70
7.  E. Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 691 3 1:11.40 41.16 (1:33.83) 30.54
8.  Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 684 3 (42.78) (1:35.11) (1:25.51) 32.73 3:25.23 2:37.33
9.  Avi Luga 10 Te Stela SA, TI 673 3 41.87 1:30.58 (1:23.13) 3:14.64 (45.25)

10.  Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 662 3 2:52.22 36.76 (1:28.44) 33.76
11.  V. Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 607 3 1:14.80 3:13.37 (3:29.73) (1:35.76) 2:42.37 (1:33.05)
12.  G. Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 447 3 1:25.85 (1:44.23) 38.91 3:00.78 (53.36)
13.  F. Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 400 3 1:25.83 37.52 46.31

14.  V. Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 370 3 51.63 1:53.83 38.44

Мажи/M, 13 - 14 godina
100m Сл 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50м Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Сл 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  D. Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 1842 3 (54.02) 8:39.89 4:11.51 (25.06) 1:56.45 (27.63)
2.  A. Budima 08 Step, PR 1621 3 (57.68) 4:19.16 17:16.27 2:02.96
3.  T. Sirchiziuc 08 Balti, MDA 1509 3 55.87 (2:18.72) 1:02.24 25.44 (1:01.93)

4.  D. Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1458 3 56.76 (2:28.90) 1:01.82 27.32
5.  T. Trimceski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 1457 3 31.62 1:09.97 (1:06.77) 2:34.19 (30.11)
6.  A. Milanovic 09 Spartak, SU 1449 3 56.77 2:22.87 (2:23.64) (26.31) (1:04.88) 2:04.63 (29.04)
7.  Aleksa Ristic 08 Spartak, SU 1430 3 57.20 4:27.94 (1:04.22) 28.33

8.  V. Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1401 3 (59.07) 26.33 1:01.57 27.65
9.  Vuk Nikolic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1273 3 29.79 1:05.49 26.64 (1:05.06)

10.  V. Kvočka 09 Olymp, BL 1248 3 (1:00.54) 2:21.95 4:46.11 (30.34) (2:39.16) (1:06.14) 2:11.79 (1:07.27)
11.  D. Adrović 09 Montenegro, KO 1206 3 1:00.86 27.32 (1:09.27) 2:14.17 (30.86)

12.  D. Jaganjac 08 Montenegro, KO 1191 3 34.19 (1:17.24) (2:33.83) 1:06.03 28.92
13.  A. Radenkovic 08 Viking, PA 1175 3 1:13.36 (1:12.70) 2:42.66 31.00 (5:52.15)
14.  S. Maljanovski-Arnaudovski09 Dubrava , ZG 1169 3 10:04.46 4:50.96 (2:48.60) 19:21.47(2:16.59) (5:33.12)
15.  I. Trpkovski 08 Aqua P. AMS, SK1165 3 1:01.42 (1:10.92) 26.80 (1:15.47) 30.83

16.  O. Milovanovic 09 Proleter, ZR 1162 3 2:23.31 (31.33)* 2:49.57 5:16.69
17.  V. Todiras 08 Balti, MDA 1148 3 2:28.60 (2:33.44) 1:07.11 29.84
18.  V. Marinkovic 09 Dubočica, LE 1133 3 1:02.41 4:52.94 (1:17.70) 2:16.83
19.  A. Vidović 08 Olymp, BL 1125 3 (1:03.55) (2:42.75) 4:51.22 27.97 (1:12.20) 2:19.11 (31.50)
20.  K. Llazari 08 Vllaznia, SH 1093 3 (1:00.10)* 35.12 (1:19.22)* (35.51) 26.64 2:59.01

21.  S. Grabovschi 08 Balti, MDA 1091 3 1:01.69 31.92 28.06 (1:10.60)
22.  Ajdin Loshi 09 Vllaznia, SH 1063 3 1:00.42 (38.55) 2:42.39 (34.93) (1:16.00) 27.82
23.  L. Jakovljević 09 Olymp, BL 1021 3 1:04.75 (2:50.52) (5:18.69) (36.38) 28.68 2:22.09
24.  A. Jovanovic 09 S. Nikola, NI 949 3 5:08.04 (35.33) (1:17.77) 29.57 2:27.31 (1:18.71)

25.  Raid Baraku 09 Te Stela SA, TI 894 3 1:07.65 2:39.26 (1:12.36) 32.83
26.  H. Dushaj 08 Te Stela SA, TI 864 3 37.35 1:25.49 30.24
27.  M. Radanović 08 Olymp, BL 846 3 1:07.26 (39.62) (1:29.01) (1:18.64) 30.45 34.05
28.  F. Đudurović 08 Olymp, BL 837 3 1:07.84 37.79 (1:28.30)* (1:17.98) 2:35.13

29.  Relja Tubić 08 Olymp, BL 818 3 39.74 (3:02.31)* 1:25.07 (1:17.78)* 30.21 (35.50)
30.  A. Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 782 3 1:10.11 (42.68) (36.52) (1:21.61) 30.96 2:38.61 (1:20.62)
31.  M. Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 723 3 1:12.15 (2:57.86) (37.18) (1:25.80) 31.73 (2:43.14) 1:19.13
32.  J. Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 691 3 1:13.55 41.42 32.11

33.  D. Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 613 3 1:18.20 (47.07) 33.12 2:49.82 (1:36.26)
34.  D. Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 609 3 1:16.33 32.59 39.15
35.  A. Georgievski 08 Aqua P. AMS, SK 592 3 43.27 1:37.45 33.42
36.  S. Popović 08 Olymp, BL 521 3 46.13 40.13 34.82

Мажи/M, 15 - 18 godina
100m Сл 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50м Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Сл 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  N. Koltin 04 Spartak, SU 2098 3 28.85 1:00.94 2:14.91 (25.95)
2.  U. Zivanovic 05 Dubočica, LE 2078 3 51.08 (2:06.70) 1:00.75 56.90
3.  Mal Gashi 06 Step, PR 1953 3 4:01.69 15:57.48 1:58.81

4.  David Vučić 04 Olymp, BL 1950 3 (29.77) 2:06.91 4:04.52 (57.22) (23.36) (55.72) 25.08
5.  O. Kovacevic 05 Proleter, ZR 1912 3 53.47 25.75 (57.44) 54.92
6.  A. Borsato 05 M.Nuoto.ASD 1855 3 28.87 1:04.52 (1:02.95) (24.47) 26.05
7.  Martin Muja 04 Otrila, PR 1812 3 51.70 26.77 (24.31) 57.64

8.  A. Karaskakovski 05 Skopje, SK 1786 3 8:49.91 4:11.73 16:42.88 (4:44.09)
9.  Paolo Priska 04 Te Stela SA, TI 1761 3 52.46 (2:12.64) 57.84 26.16

10.  Ilija Tosic 05 S. Nikola, NI 1753 3 (1:09.59) (1:02.23) 24.19 57.69 25.68
11.  V. Dimitrijevic 05 Dubočica, LE 1692 3 53.56 2:07.65 (28.12) 1:00.50

12.  Elio Veli 04 Te Stela SA, TI 1681 3 2:05.04 27.77 58.38
13.  L. Jankovic 05 Napredak, KŠ 1632 3 53.93 (28.50) 25.54 2:00.02 (27.74)
14.  A. Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 1623 3 55.21 24.92 (1:01.75) 2:00.62 (27.18)
15.  S. Purišić 05 Olymp, BL 1614 3 55.83 4:21.53 (25.34) (59.66) 26.35

16.  S. Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 1608 3 2:11.91 4:18.59 (2:18.37)(1:05.31) (1:01.65) 2:01.75 (1:01.92)
Edni Kola 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1608 3 2:13.95 (1:01.17) 59.01 26.87

18.  P. Stojcheski 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK1604 3 53.56 28.52 24.66 (1:02.20)
19.  S. Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 1570 3 54.84 (2:27.46) (29.69) (1:05.52) 24.50 2:08.04
20.  M. Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 1558 3 (32.37) (1:03.59)* 24.86 1:00.84 26.69

21.  Danilo Dulic 06 Spartak, SU 1555 3 (56.56) 2:13.79 1:00.17 2:03.07
22.  Nikola Srdić 05 Olymp, BL 1550 3 56.33 (33.24) (1:04.31) 24.83 27.19
23.  Rei Hazizaj 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1545 3 56.86 4:20.87 2:03.74
24.  Z. Djordjevic 06 S. Nikola, NI 1522 3 1:08.65 (1:05.13) 25.40 2:31.32

25.  Đ. Adrović 04 Montenegro, KO 1514 3 56.38 25.38 27.22
26.  M. Gjuzik 06 Skopje, SK 1479 3 2:19.69 (2:18.97) 1:00.62 4:54.36
27.  N. Hoxha 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1473 3 2:18.31 1:00.51 27.36
28.  K. Serafimovski 06 Skopje, SK 1467 3 2:17.94 1:05.08 4:49.81
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29.  Sidrit Desku 05 Step, PR 1442 3 58.35 (1:02.53) 2:05.50 27.53
30.  B. Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 1420 3 (2:23.79) 9:35.93 4:31.04 (1:07.06) (2:41.15) 2:06.49 (5:08.06)

31.  Marko Ristic 06 Dubočica, LE 1402 3 56.59 2:21.99 (1:12.92) 1:04.51
32.  J. Velkovski 05 Skopje, SK 1397 3 4:26.99 2:23.56 5:02.63
33.  Petar Manikj 06 Biser, SK 1378 3 32.27 1:10.37 2:38.89
34.  Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 1373 3 (32.89) 2:21.77 (29.52) 1:04.50 5:02.73 (1:06.48)
35.  L. Markovic 06 Napredak, KŠ 1355 3 56.52 32.83 (1:07.05) (1:06.54) 29.08

36.  A. Berisha 06 Macedonia, MKD 1298 3 57.90 26.34 29.85
37.  Dion Daja 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1253 3 59.31 (30.70) 27.24 1:04.72
38.  A. Bajollari 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1239 3 59.58 (31.38) 26.31 30.46
39.  X. Karanxha 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1209 3 33.11 1:13.74 2:48.70

40.  D. Dapčević 05 Montenegro, KO 1160 3 33.85 1:13.95 2:51.50
41.  Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 1118 3 1:01.93 (2:29.53) (5:05.14) (31.84) 2:19.41 1:06.89
42.  D. Putnik 06 Olymp, BL 1101 3 34.16 1:17.45 (1:11.60) (2:55.62) 30.88
43.  T. Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1037 3 1:03.92 5:04.61 (1:11.77) 28.48 (31.59)

44.  A. Malaveci 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1011 3 1:05.50 36.17 (33.50) 28.25
45.  B. Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1000 3 (33.23) 28.48 31.33 1:11.23
46.  Yll Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 991 3 1:05.38 (37.44) (32.71) 29.56 2:20.65
47.  Arlind Hysaj 07 Vllaznia, SH 911 3 1:05.47 (40.71) (35.88) 1:19.22 28.58

48.  Truka Leart 07 Te Stela SA, TI 784 3 38.59 1:26.10 3:10.57

Мажи/M, Отворено/Open
100m Сл 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50м Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Сл 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  L. Sernagiotto 00 M.Nuoto.ASD 2179 3 49.61 3:58.54 (23.04) 1:49.97
2.  N. Bjelajac 98 Olymp, BL 2102 3 49.36 22.31 (2:41.73) 25.56
3.  N. Koltin 04 Spartak, SU 2098 3 28.85 1:00.94 2:14.91 (25.95)

4.  U. Zivanovic 05 Dubočica, LE 2078 3 51.08 (2:06.70) 1:00.75 56.90
5.  Mal Gashi 06 Step, PR 1953 3 4:01.69 15:57.48 1:58.81
6.  David Vučić 04 Olymp, BL 1950 3 (29.77) 2:06.91 4:04.52 (57.22) (23.36) (55.72) 25.08
7.  O. Kovacevic 05 Proleter, ZR 1912 3 53.47 25.75 (57.44) 54.92

8.  G. Vettoretti 99 M.Nuoto.ASD 1904 3 51.27 (1:03.26) 23.86 1:55.69
9.  A. Borsato 05 M.Nuoto.ASD 1855 3 28.87 1:04.52 (1:02.95) (24.47) 26.05

10.  D. Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 1842 3 (54.02) 8:39.89 4:11.51 (25.06) 1:56.45 (27.63)
11.  Martin Muja 04 Otrila, PR 1812 3 51.70 26.77 (24.31) 57.64

12.  A. Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 1802 3 2:10.55 1:05.98 (2:23.87) 4:35.01
13.  A. Karaskakovski 05 Skopje, SK 1786 3 8:49.91 4:11.73 16:42.88 (4:44.09)
14.  Paolo Priska 04 Te Stela SA, TI 1761 3 52.46 (2:12.64) 57.84 26.16
15.  Ilija Tosic 05 S. Nikola, NI 1753 3 (1:09.59) (1:02.23) 24.19 57.69 25.68

16.  V. Dimitrijevic 05 Dubočica, LE 1692 3 53.56 2:07.65 (28.12) 1:00.50
17.  Elio Veli 04 Te Stela SA, TI 1681 3 2:05.04 27.77 58.38
18.  J. Sandri 99 M.Nuoto.ASD 1658 3 (2:11.45) 27.19 59.56 (24.77) 59.07
19.  L. Jankovic 05 Napredak, KŠ 1632 3 53.93 (28.50) 25.54 2:00.02 (27.74)
20.  A. Stojanovski 07 Skopje, SK 1623 3 55.21 24.92 (1:01.75) 2:00.62 (27.18)

21.  A. Budima 08 Step, PR 1621 3 (57.68) 4:19.16 17:16.27 2:02.96
22.  S. Purišić 05 Olymp, BL 1614 3 55.83 4:21.53 (25.34) (59.66) 26.35
23.  S. Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 1608 3 2:11.91 4:18.59 (2:18.37)(1:05.31) (1:01.65) 2:01.75 (1:01.92)

Edni Kola 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1608 3 2:13.95 (1:01.17) 59.01 26.87

25.  P. Stojcheski 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK1604 3 53.56 28.52 24.66 (1:02.20)
26.  Yll Spahiu 03 Prishtina, PR 1602 3 30.56 1:07.70 (25.74) 27.14
27.  A. Zgomba 00 Arena, PU 1570 3 (31.47) 1:08.55 59.76 26.79

S. Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 1570 3 54.84 (2:27.46) (29.69) (1:05.52) 24.50 2:08.04

29.  M. Vuković 04 Olymp, BL 1558 3 (32.37) (1:03.59)* 24.86 1:00.84 26.69
30.  Danilo Dulic 06 Spartak, SU 1555 3 (56.56) 2:13.79 1:00.17 2:03.07
31.  Nikola Srdić 05 Olymp, BL 1550 3 56.33 (33.24) (1:04.31) 24.83 27.19
32.  Rei Hazizaj 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1545 3 56.86 4:20.87 2:03.74

33.  Z. Djordjevic 06 S. Nikola, NI 1522 3 1:08.65 (1:05.13) 25.40 2:31.32
34.  Đ. Adrović 04 Montenegro, KO 1514 3 56.38 25.38 27.22
35.  T. Sirchiziuc 08 Balti, MDA 1509 3 55.87 (2:18.72) 1:02.24 25.44 (1:01.93)
36.  M. Gjuzik 06 Skopje, SK 1479 3 2:19.69 (2:18.97) 1:00.62 4:54.36
37.  N. Hoxha 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1473 3 2:18.31 1:00.51 27.36

38.  K. Serafimovski 06 Skopje, SK 1467 3 2:17.94 1:05.08 4:49.81
39.  D. Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1458 3 56.76 (2:28.90) 1:01.82 27.32
40.  T. Trimceski 08 Pilot Swim, SK 1457 3 31.62 1:09.97 (1:06.77) 2:34.19 (30.11)
41.  A. Milanovic 09 Spartak, SU 1449 3 56.77 2:22.87 (2:23.64) (26.31) (1:04.88) 2:04.63 (29.04)

42.  Sidrit Desku 05 Step, PR 1442 3 58.35 (1:02.53) 2:05.50 27.53
43.  Aleksa Ristic 08 Spartak, SU 1430 3 57.20 4:27.94 (1:04.22) 28.33
44.  Il i ja Kocic 02 S. Nikola, NI 1422 3 (1:18.91) 1:05.67 24.65 (2:26.66) 28.31
45.  B. Tomov 07 Skopje, SK 1420 3 (2:23.79) 9:35.93 4:31.04 (1:07.06) (2:41.15) 2:06.49 (5:08.06)

46.  Marko Ristic 06 Dubočica, LE 1402 3 56.59 2:21.99 (1:12.92) 1:04.51
47.  V. Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 1401 3 (59.07) 26.33 1:01.57 27.65
48.  J. Velkovski 05 Skopje, SK 1397 3 4:26.99 2:23.56 5:02.63
49.  Petar Manikj 06 Biser, SK 1378 3 32.27 1:10.37 2:38.89

50.  Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 1373 3 (32.89) 2:21.77 (29.52) 1:04.50 5:02.73 (1:06.48)
51.  L. Markovic 06 Napredak, KŠ 1355 3 56.52 32.83 (1:07.05) (1:06.54) 29.08
52.  A. Berisha 06 Macedonia, MKD 1298 3 57.90 26.34 29.85
53.  Vuk Nikolic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1273 3 29.79 1:05.49 26.64 (1:05.06)
54.  Dion Daja 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1253 3 59.31 (30.70) 27.24 1:04.72

55.  V. Kvočka 09 Olymp, BL 1248 3 (1:00.54) 2:21.95 4:46.11 (30.34) (2:39.16) (1:06.14) 2:11.79 (1:07.27)
56.  A. Bajollari 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1239 3 59.58 (31.38) 26.31 30.46
57.  X. Karanxha 06 Te Stela SA, TI 1209 3 33.11 1:13.74 2:48.70
58.  D. Adrović 09 Montenegro, KO 1206 3 1:00.86 27.32 (1:09.27) 2:14.17 (30.86)

59.  D. Jaganjac 08 Montenegro, KO 1191 3 34.19 (1:17.24) (2:33.83) 1:06.03 28.92
60.  A. Radenkovic 08 Viking, PA 1175 3 1:13.36 (1:12.70) 2:42.66 31.00 (5:52.15)
61.  S. Maljanovski-Arnaudovski09 Dubrava , ZG 1169 3 10:04.46 4:50.96 (2:48.60) 19:21.47(2:16.59) (5:33.12)
62.  I. Trpkovski 08 Aqua P. AMS, SK1165 3 1:01.42 (1:10.92) 26.80 (1:15.47) 30.83

63.  O. Milovanovic 09 Proleter, ZR 1162 3 2:23.31 (31.33)* 2:49.57 5:16.69
64.  D. Dapčević 05 Montenegro, KO 1160 3 33.85 1:13.95 2:51.50
65.  V. Todiras 08 Balti, MDA 1148 3 2:28.60 (2:33.44) 1:07.11 29.84
66.  V. Marinkovic 09 Dubočica, LE 1133 3 1:02.41 4:52.94 (1:17.70) 2:16.83

67.  A. Vidović 08 Olymp, BL 1125 3 (1:03.55) (2:42.75) 4:51.22 27.97 (1:12.20) 2:19.11 (31.50)
68.  Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 1118 3 1:01.93 (2:29.53) (5:05.14) (31.84) 2:19.41 1:06.89
69.  D. Putnik 06 Olymp, BL 1101 3 34.16 1:17.45 (1:11.60) (2:55.62) 30.88
70.  K. Llazari 08 Vllaznia, SH 1093 3 (1:00.10)* 35.12 (1:19.22)* (35.51) 26.64 2:59.01

71.  S. Grabovschi 08 Balti, MDA 1091 3 1:01.69 31.92 28.06 (1:10.60)
72.  Ajdin Loshi 09 Vllaznia, SH 1063 3 1:00.42 (38.55) 2:42.39 (34.93) (1:16.00) 27.82
73.  T. Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1037 3 1:03.92 5:04.61 (1:11.77) 28.48 (31.59)
74.  L. Jakovljević 09 Olymp, BL 1021 3 1:04.75 (2:50.52) (5:18.69) (36.38) 28.68 2:22.09
75.  A. Malaveci 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1011 3 1:05.50 36.17 (33.50) 28.25

76.  B. Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1000 3 (33.23) 28.48 31.33 1:11.23
77.  Yll Miftari 06 Nemo, PR 991 3 1:05.38 (37.44) (32.71) 29.56 2:20.65
78.  N. Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 957 3 1:04.90 (1:14.21) 29.48 (1:14.14) 32.17
79.  A. Jovanovic 09 S. Nikola, NI 949 3 5:08.04 (35.33) (1:17.77) 29.57 2:27.31 (1:18.71)

80.  Arlind Hysaj 07 Vllaznia, SH 911 3 1:05.47 (40.71) (35.88) 1:19.22 28.58
81.  Raid Baraku 09 Te Stela SA, TI 894 3 1:07.65 2:39.26 (1:12.36) 32.83
82.  Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 889 3 (2:46.07) (2:40.01) 33.50 (1:15.05) 30.52 (1:15.25) 32.13 (1:15.77)
83.  H. Dushaj 08 Te Stela SA, TI 864 3 37.35 1:25.49 30.24

84.  M. Radanović 08 Olymp, BL 846 3 1:07.26 (39.62) (1:29.01) (1:18.64) 30.45 34.05
85.  F. Đudurović 08 Olymp, BL 837 3 1:07.84 37.79 (1:28.30)* (1:17.98) 2:35.13
86.  Relja Tubić 08 Olymp, BL 818 3 39.74 (3:02.31)* 1:25.07 (1:17.78)* 30.21 (35.50)
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87.  Arber Hysaj 11 Vllaznia, SH 802 3 1:08.35 (44.05) (2:55.07) 36.23 (1:22.44) 30.43
88.  M. Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 794 3 1:09.77 (42.56) 35.74 (1:25.03) 30.49 (1:21.73)

89.  Slavisa Mitic 12 S. Nikola, NI 790 3 34.82 (1:17.92) 31.37 (1:21.84) 1:15.08
90.  Truka Leart 07 Te Stela SA, TI 784 3 38.59 1:26.10 3:10.57
91.  A. Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 782 3 1:10.11 (42.68) (36.52) (1:21.61) 30.96 2:38.61 (1:20.62)
92.  Kosta Jelic 13 S. Nikola, NI 775 3 (1:20.00) 31.89 (1:18.32) 34.22 6:04.63
93.  Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 766 3 1:14.41 11:14.76 5:30.17 (1:30.46)

94.  R. Ostrosi 10 Ferizaj, FE 740 3 1:11.95 2:56.00 (1:20.59) 31.70
95.  M. Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 723 3 1:12.15 (2:57.86) (37.18) (1:25.80) 31.73 (2:43.14) 1:19.13
96.  J. Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 691 3 1:13.55 41.42 32.11

E. Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 691 3 1:11.40 41.16 (1:33.83) 30.54

98.  Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 684 3 (42.78) (1:35.11) (1:25.51) 32.73 3:25.23 2:37.33
99.  Avi Luga 10 Te Stela SA, TI 673 3 41.87 1:30.58 (1:23.13) 3:14.64 (45.25)

100.  Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 662 3 2:52.22 36.76 (1:28.44) 33.76
101.  D. Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 613 3 1:18.20 (47.07) 33.12 2:49.82 (1:36.26)

102.  D. Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 609 3 1:16.33 32.59 39.15
103.  V. Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 607 3 1:14.80 3:13.37 (3:29.73) (1:35.76) 2:42.37 (1:33.05)
104.  D. Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 599 3 (1:18.00) 38.67 (1:29.24)* 33.75 1:22.98
105.  A. Georgievski 08 Aqua P. AMS, SK 592 3 43.27 1:37.45 33.42

106.  Nik Shelna 12 Te Stela SA, TI 552 3 1:20.03 39.08 (1:35.21) 34.80
107.  S. Popović 08 Olymp, BL 521 3 46.13 40.13 34.82
108.  Ari Selimi 12 Step, PR 496 3 1:21.97 40.88 36.14 (44.85)
109.  Riad Lala 12 Te Stela SA, TI 473 3 46.70 1:30.86 (1:34.11) 39.83
110.  M. Jovanovikj 12 Aqua P. AMS, SK 447 3 1:24.36 (45.89) 35.55 44.67

G. Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 447 3 1:25.85 (1:44.23) 38.91 3:00.78 (53.36)
112.  A. Mladenovski 13 Macedonia, MKD 423 3 1:23.95 44.42 38.22 (47.52)

Eros Bakiu 13 Step, PR 423 3 1:28.24 43.47 37.21 (1:40.61) (44.20)
114.  Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 410 3 1:26.16 44.31 38.38

115.  F. Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 400 3 1:25.83 37.52 46.31
116.  V. Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 370 3 51.63 1:53.83 38.44
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